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ORGANIZATION MAILING ADDRESS  PHONE/E-MAIL 

Andrechik, CAPT Jon Deputy Sector Commander, 
USCG Sector NY 

212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

(718) 354-4002 
Jonathan.A.Andrechik@uscg.mil  

Bodi, Chris Clean Harbors Cooperative 500 Roosevelt Ave, Unit 2 
Carteret, NJ 

732-425-5081 
chcllcsocial@gmail.com  

Bodt, William DOD DCE 1 World Trade Center, 53rd Floor 
New York, NY10007 

210-569-2383 
William.h.bodt.civ@army.mil 

Boudrow, Joseph USCG 1st District 408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

617-406-9042 
Joseph.A.Boudrow@uscg.mil  

Bradford, Andrew Marine Spill Response Corporation 120 Fieldcrest Ave 
Edison, NJ  

732-312-2274 
Bradforda@msrc.org  

Campanella, John US DHS, CISA Region 2  571-512-1100 
john.campanella@hq.dhs.gov  

Cox, CDR Allison Commanding Officer, 
USCG Atlantic Strike Team 

5614 Doughboy Loop 
Fort Dix, NJ 08640 

609-351-7142 
allison.b.cox@uscg.mil  

Crane, Thomas USCG- D1 408 Atlantic Ave 
Boston, MA  

(617) 694-7133 
Thomas.D.Crane@uscg.mil  

Csulak, Frank NOAA 74 Magruder Road 
Highlands, NJ 07732 

732-872-3005 
frank.csulak@noaa.gov  

Dempsey, Maurice DLA Troop Support 700 Robbins Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19111 

Maurice.dempsey@dla.mil  

DiSandro, Steve Clean Harbors Cooperative 500 Roosevelt Ave 
Carteret, NJ 

908-433-5417 
DiSandro3@yahoo.com  

Dittrich, Michelle ATSDR 2890 Woodbridge Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-551-5803 
mdittrich@cdc.gov  

Dobridge, Dominick USCG MSD Coram  732-664-5653 
Dominick.J.Dobridge@uscg.mil  

Espinosa, Chris GSA One World Trade Center, 52nd Floor 
NY, NY 10007 

646-988-5081 
Christopher.Espinosa@gsa.gov  

Fross, Don Marine Spill Response Corporation 120 Fieldcrest Ave 
Edison, NJ 

(732)921-2067 
frossdr@msrc.org  
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Gambale, Jacqueline USCG Sector Buffalo  917-975-8414 
jacqueline.l.gambale@uscg.mil  

Garton, John NJ DOL – PEOSH 1 John Fitch Way, PO Box 386 
Trenton, NJ 08625 

john.garton@dol.nj.gov  

Gorlin, Lee USCG Sector Delaware Bay  275-778-5538 
Lee.R.Gorlin@uscg.mil  

Gorman, Frank USCG Sector NY 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

francis.e.gorman2@uscg.mil  

Graziano, Leah ATSDR 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6932  
lge2@cdc.gov 

Guerra, DC1 Shari USCG Atlantic Strike Team 5614 Doughboy Loop 
Fort Dix, NJ 08640 

609-351-8750 
Shari.T.Guerra@uscg.mil  

Harrigan, Scott Con Edison 31-01 20th Ave 
Astoria, NY 11105 

harrigans@coned.com  

Hoffman, Patrick Colonial Pipeline 400 Blair Road 
Avenel, NJ 07001 

732-439-8226 
PHoffman@colpipe.com  

Hoppe, Shawna EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-321-6652 
hoppe.shawna@epa.gov  

Hughlett, Emily USCG Sector Buffalo  631-745-7049 
emily.r.hughlett@uscg.mil  

James, Shervon DLA Troop Support 700 Robbins Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19111 

215-737-5547 
Shervon.james@dla.mil  

Johnson, Chris Colonial Pipeline 696 Mantua Grove Road 
West Deptford, NJ 08066 

732-259-6429 
CJohnson@colpipe.com  

Jones, Kelvin Clean Harbors Coop 500 Roosevelt Ave 
Carteret, NJ 

 

Jordan, Jenn National Response Corporation 3500 Sunrise Highway 
Great River, NY 11739 

631-609-7068 
JJordan@RepublicServices.com 

Kaiura, Mitzi NJ DEP Emergency Management 440 East State Street, 3rd Floor 
Trenton, NJ 08425 

609-422-7236 
mitzi.kaiura@dep.nj.gov  
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Kapsimalis, John DHS/FEMA Region 2 1 World Trade Center, 52nd Floor 
New York, NY 10007 

212-680-3663 (o) 
917-455-6834 (c)  
john.kapsimalis@fema.dhs.gov  

Katyal, Paul ARA/OHMSETT 801 Route 36 
Leonardo, NJ 07737 

908-433-3269 
pkatyal@ara.com  

Kodama, Doug EPA 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837-3679 

732-906-6905  
kodama.doug@epa.gov 

LaBracio, Jason Clean Harbors Coop 500 Roosevelt Ave 
Carteret, NJ 

732-860-3319 
 

Lalicon, Wayne US DOT, PHMSA 840 Bear Tavern Road 
West Trenton, NJ 08628 

609-771-7894 
wayne.lalicon@dot.gov  

Lazinsky, Diane DOI 5 Post Office Square, Suite 18011 
Boston, MA  02109 

617-223-8565 
Diane_Lazinsky@ios.doi.gov  

Liebig, Todd 
 

FEMA R2 NJ FIT NJ SEOC/ROIC 202-802-5039 
Todd.Liebig@fema.dhs.gov  

Logothetis, Anthony ARA/OHMSETT 801 Route 36 
Leonardo, NJ 07737 

201-673-0538 
alogothetis@ara.com  

Lucarino, Kelli EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

9098-421-2628 
Lucarino.Kelli@epa.gov  

Mannino, Mike EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

347-931-1258 
mannino.michael@epa.gov  

McCarthy, Erin Clean Harbors Cooperative, LLC 500 Roosevelt Ave, Unit 2 
Carteret, NJ 07008 

chc.erin@aol.com  

Miller, CWO3 Josh USCG Sector Delaware Bay 1 Washington Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

215-271-4860 
Joshua.K.Miller@uscg.mil  

Muse, Katlyn Tri-State Bird Rescue & 
Rehabilitation 

170 Possum Hollow Road 
Newark, DE 19711 

302-737-9543 
Kmuse@tristatebird.org  

Nichols, Ky DOT PHMSA 3700 MacArthur Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73179 

918-240-4047 
ky.nichols@dot.gov  

Oursler, Olivia USCG-D1 20 Child Street 
Cambridge, MA 02141 

727-580-0183 
olivia.m.oursler@uscg.mil  
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Patel, Kumar NYS DEC 47-40 21st Street 
Long Island City, NY 11101 

646-201-1488 
hiralkumar.patel@dec.ny.gov  

Persun, Michael USCG Sector NY 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

717-215-5197 
michael.m.persun@uscg.mil  

Pevonis, Jason Clean Harbors Coop 500 Roosevelt Ave; Carteret, NJ  
Pleasant, Jameel Clean Harbors Coop 500 Roosevelt Ave; Carteret, NJ  
Psota, Nathan FEMA Region 2 1 World Trade Center, 52nd Floor 

NY, NY 10007 
202-374-2695 
Nathan.Psota@fema.dhs.gov  

Raddant, Andrew DOI 5 Post Office Square, Suite 18011 
Boston, MA  02109 

(617) 223-8565 
andrew.raddant@ios.doi.gov 

Rivera, Roberto USCG Sector Delaware Bay  roberto.rivera3@uscg.mil  
Salerno, Ben Clean Harbors Cooperative, LLC 500 Roosevelt Ave, Unit 2 

Carteret, NJ 07008 
732-882-4905 
chc.salerno@aol.com  

Scheaffer, Sarah US Fish & Wildlife Service 4E Jimmie Leeds Road 
Galloway, NJ 08205 

609-833-1476 
sarah_scheaffer@fws.gov 

Skrocki, John Lewis Environmental 155 Railroad Plaza 
Royersford, PA 

jskrocki@discoverlewis.com  

Smarzo, Josh USCG Sector Long Island Sound 120 Woodward Ave. 
New Haven, CT 

315-254-0571 
Joshua.E.Smarzo@uscg.mil   

Steinfeld, Mike MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-346-2475 
Steinfeld@msrc.org  

Touw, Steve EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6900 
touw.steve@epa.gov 

Trainor, Lydia OSHA 201 Varick Street, Room 670 
New York, NY 10014 

347-996-1890 
Trainor.Lydia@dol.gov  

Vazquez, Aurea USCG Sector NY 210 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 

808-868-7721 
Aurea.e.vazquez@uscg.mil  

Vroman, Tom USCG Sector NY 212 Coast Guard Drive 
Staten Island, NY 10305 

718-354-2141 
thomas.e.vroman@uscg.mil  

White, Olivia NJ EPLO R2 Defense Coordinating Element 343-628-0107 
Olivia.White8.mil@army.mil  
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